CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND
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AGENDA |

Wednesday, January 28

08:30

09:15

09:45

10:30

10:45

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

Registration and Coffee

Welcoming Remarks by the
Honourable Monique Landry,
Minister for External Relations

Developments at the U.N. since
the last session of the Commission

Coffee

Items on Detentions,
Disappearances, Covenants,
Religious Intolerance, Minorities

Sandwich Luncheon

Items on the Rights of the Child,
Right to Promote Human Rights,
Racial Discrimination, Report of
the Sub-Commission, Alternative
Approaches

Coffee

Indigenous Persons and the
U.N. system

Conference Lobby

Auditorium
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Auditorium
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Conference Lobby
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Auditorium

Tower A, 9th rFilcor

Auditorium

Conference Lobby

Auditorium
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