CONSULTATIONS BETWEEN NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS AND THE DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS IN PREPARATION FOR THE 43rd SESSION OF THE UNITED NATIONS COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS (FEBRUARY/MARCH, 1987)

Lester B. Pearson Building, 125 Sussex Drive, Ottawa

JANUARY 28-29, 1987

AGENDA

Wednesday, January 28

08:30	Registration and Coffee	Conference Lobby
09:15	Welcoming Remarks by the Honourable Monique Landry, Minister for External Relations	Auditorium
09:45	Developments at the U.N. since the last session of the Commission	Auditorium
10:30	Coffee	Conference Lobby
10:45	Items on Detentions, Disappearances, Covenants, Religious Intolerance, Minorities	Auditorium
12:30	Sandwich Luncheon	Tower A, 9 th Floor
14:00	Items on the Rights of the Child, Right to Promote Human Rights, Racial Discrimination, Report of the Sub-Commission, Alternative Approaches	Auditorium
15:00	Coffee	Conference Lobby
15:30	Indigenous Persons and the U.N. system	Auditorium